
574 NATIONAL CAPITAL DISTRICT 574

501

A.   Appropriaton Bill (in Thousands of Kina)

AppropriationActual

2009Code Description 20082007

CONDITIONAL GRANTS

574-02-401-143
574-02-407-143

574-02-411-143

574-02-412-143

574-02-413-143

Members Non-Discretionary Fund
Provincial Development Improvement Pro

Dsip-Port Moresby North East- District

Dsip-Port Moresby North West- District

Dsip-Port Moresby South- District Hous

(Public Investment Programme)
 1,000.0  1,000.0

 1,000.0

 4,000.0

 4,000.0

 4,000.0

 1,000.0

 1,000.0

 1,000.0  14,000.0 2,000.0

Am

Ousing & Office Comp

Ousing & Office Comp

G & Office Complex
TOTAL  1,000.0  14,000.0 2,000.0




